
1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8 9

10

1112
13

1415

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

2324

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

±

J:\
Ar
cG
IS
_P

ro
_P

ro
je
cts

\P
rin

ta
bl
eM

ap
s\
Pr
in
ta
bl
e 
Ma

ps
.a
pr
x

0 0.50.25
Miles

Date: 09/16/2020     Map Source: Esri

Public Parks & Trails

Trail Park

MAPLE LAWN11

TIMBER LINN PARK10

MONTEITH RIVERPARK /

SENIOR CENTER
9

BRYANT PARK8

WAVERLY PARK7

BOWMAN PARK6

TAKENA LANDING5

GIBSON HILL PARK4

SIMPSON PARK3

RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS PARK2

PERIWINKLE CREEK BIKEPATH22

PERIWINKLE PARK21

SUNRISE PARK20

TAKENA PARK17

HENDERSON PARK16

SWANSON PARK / COOL POOL15

ELEANOR-HACKLEMAN PARK14

BURKHART PARK13

BURKHART SQUARE12

KINDER PARK31

ALBANY COMMUNITY POOL32

ALBANY SKATEPARK33

GRAND PRAIRIE PARK23

DRAPER PARK24

PINEWAY PARK25

DEERFIELD PARK26

TELOH CALAPOOIA PARK27

LEXINGTON PARK28

DOUG KILLIN29

EADS PARK30

TAKENA LANDING TRAIL1

SIMPSON HILL TRAIL2

SWANSON PARK CONNECTOR3

PERIWINKLE PATH4

OAK CREEK GREENBELT TRAIL5

WAVERLY LAKE LOOP6

COX CREEK TRAIL7

TIMBER LINN PARK WALKWAYS8

DAVE CLARK TRAIL9

Trail

City Limits

Public Park

2

2

HAZELWOOD PARK19

LEHIGH PARK18

NORTH ALBANY

COUNTY PARK
1

BENTON WOODS TRAIL10


